LCC veldloo

Ben 11 Dames 790m Uur:12:20

Kowalczyk Lena
Huys Lise

Aiello Cara
Hulsmans Sien
Beeckaert Robe
Ghijsens Liv
Weber Leyana
Mennen Nienke
Vandeur Flore
Claes Anneli

El Mansouri

De Ridder Kiki
Vliegen Haley
Eerdekens Lieze

Timmermans Nelle

1 1888
2 2725
3 2296
4 1949
5 1240
6 2302
7 1885
8 1005
9 2486
10 1085
11 9990
12 1765
13 1529
14 1228
15 1541
17 1263
18 2289
19 2493
20 1764
21 1088
22 1180
23 1003
24 1506
25 2806
26 1663
27 2144
28 2254

Vaes Hannah
Ballet Maud
Harjit Singh Gurmanat Kau
Gijbels Kaat
Schops Jasmine
Vannoppen Siel
Smeets Lyna
Vertessen Majken
Valentini Amelie
Houbrechts Lore
Carmans Isa

Hendrikx Anna

Ben 10 Dames 790m Uur:12:26

Alken 3//2019

11  ADD 3'13
11  LOOI 3'13
11  GENK3'23
11 LOOI 3'25
11 MACD 3'27
11  ADD 3'27
11  GENK3'28
11 SACN 3'32
11 MACD 3'32

TACT 3'34
11 NA 3'37
11  ACA 3'37
11 AVT 3’48
11 AVT 3'51
11 DCLA 3'52
11 ATLA 3'52
11  AVT 3'54
11 ACA 3'55
11 ACA 4'00
11 ACA 4'02
11 TACT 4'06
11 LOOI 4'09
11 SACN 4'11
11 ADD 4'18
11  GENK4'21
11 ADD 4'24
11 ACA 4'27
11  AVT 4'54


ervr
Markering


1 1225 Arnauts Elle 10 TACT 3'11
2 2192 Langenaken Fran 10  TACT 3'15
3 1000 Vliegen Mien 10  SACN 3'22
4 1656 Janssens Nina 10 ROBA3'27
5 2436 Petry Joline 10 ACA 3'30
6 1035 Cluysen Zoe 10 AVT 3'31
7 1579 Vliegen Emma 10 GENK 3'32
8 1961 Ruette Elyne 10  ATLA 333
9 1504 Halders Ella 10 ADD 3'36
10 1169 Rodiers Ellie 10  DCLA 3'37
11 1163 Lieten Nora 10 DCLA 3'41
12 2255 Hendrikx Marie 10 AVT 3'46
13 1407 Vanbergen Gitte 10 DCLA 3'48
14 2253 Damiaens Noor 10 AVT 3'55
15 1419 Muffels Lio 10  ATLA 407
16 2413 Reynders Amber 10  ATLA 422
17 1415 Wysmans Lisse 10 DCLA 4'29

Ben 11 Heren 790m Uur:12:32

1 7661 Weltens Toon 11  SACN 3'10
2 8293 C(Claesen Siebe 11  AVT 3'1l6
3 7979 Saenen Lennert 11 LOOI 3'20
4 8046 Cloesen Maarten 11  ADD 3'25
5 7721 Thijs Milo 11 ATLA 326
6 8136 Cox Vince 11  MACD 3'26
7 9150 De Smedt Wout 11 ACA 3'28
8 8720 Corstjens Jasper 11  ADD 3'30
9 9189 Casters Louis 11  RCT 3'32
10 9349 Van Loock Mathis 11  HULS 3'36
11 8017 Frissaer Leon 11  ACA 3'40
12 9998 Verrijssen Emiel 11 NA 341
13 8889 Vanderstraeten Arven 11  ACA 3'42
14 8902 Smets Tibe 11  GENK 3'45
15 7723 Delahaye Wout 11  TACT 3'46


ervr
Markering

ervr
Markering

ervr
Markering

ervr
Markering

ervr
Markering


17
18
19
20

8285
8018
8019
8098

Jooken Axl
Bollen Jef
Haesevoets Mathias

Hurkens Yonah

Ben 10 Heren 790m Uur:12:41

1 8813 Maes Finn

2 7260 Vansteenkiste Niels
3 7724 Bellen Amaury

4 7614 Kellens Matice

5 8228 Peeters Sverre

6 8693 Vanden Berghe Bent
7 9997 Goktas Kayra

8 7324 Vanschoonbeek Cas
9 8014 Struys Lukas

10 8334 Gabriels Simon

11 7224 Linten Senne

12 7290 Artoos Bent

13 7603 Van Loo Andries
14 8891 Petry Yannick

15 7218 Pictoel Mathias

16 8016 Lemmens Daan

17 8826 GreefsJenne

18 7610 Cox Willem

19 9093 Thijs Warre

20 8869 Collas Thebe

21 9999 Elmasbouk Sami
22 8290 Dupont Seppe

23 7380 Derickx Tuur

24 8015 Claesen Tobias

25 9234 Mommaerts Jasper
26 8888 Kempeneers Victor

Pup 09 Dames 1090m Uur:12:54

11  ACA 3’48
11  ACA 3'52
11 ACA 3'55
11  MACD4'37

10  BREE 3'02
10  AVT 305
10  TACT 3'06
10 ATLA 3'09
10 ACP 3'11
10 ADD 3'12
10 NA 3'14
10 LOOI 3'15
10 ACA 3'15
10  BREE 3'15
10  VMOL3'20
10  DCLA 3'20
10  DCLA 321
10 ACA 323
10  TACT 3'23
10 ACA 3727
10  TACT 3'28
10  ATLA 3'30
10 ADD 3'32
10 ADD 3'32
10 NA 334
10 AVT 3'36
10  BREE 3'42
10 ACA 342
10  DCLA 4'00
10 ACA 424


ervr
Markering

ervr
Markering


1 5266 Ramaekers Lio-Laut 09 GENK4'28
2 5087 Van Loo Karlijn 09 DCLA 4'30
3 5265 Driessen Willemijn 09 GENK4'38
< 4955 Eerdekens Hannelore 09 AVT 4'41
5 4696 Claes Nahla 09 TACT 4'46
6 4641 Willekens Sophie 09  SACN 4'48
7 5585 Stoffels Lauren 09 GENK4'48
8 5267 Voorter Maxime 09 GENK4'49
9 4816 Nulens Jana 09 DCLA 4'51
10 4810 Mathieu Aurélie 09 DCLA 4'52
11 5586 Van Roosebeke Fran 09 GENK4'53
12 5589 Weber Helena 09 GENK4'53
13 4695 Bergen Maud 09 TACT 4'54
14 4823 Cruysberghs Gita 09 AVT 4'55
15 4825 Oeyen Yanina 09 LOOI 4'57
16 6008 Aerts Matthea 09 ACA 4'59
17 5264 Janssen Kato 09 GENK5'00
18 4885 Arnauts Liene 09 TACT 5'01
19 5277 Van Diest Stien 09 GENK5'01
20 5431 Saenen Lene 09 LOOI 5'03
21 5359 Boelen Julie 09 ADD 5'03
22 4744 Swinnen Siska 09 AVT 5'06
23 4701 Broéne Anna 09 TACT 5'24
24 4558 Heuvelman Isa 09 SACN 5'28
25 6481 Vlayen Lena 09 DCLA 5'29
26 6137 Gilen Noor 09 TACT 5'34
27 5801 Weetjens Jinthe 09 MACDS5'36
28 5097 Thijs Lien 09  ATLA 536
29 4501 Segers Julie 09 DCLA 5'37
30 4957 Sourbron Hannelore 09 AVT 5'38
31 5668 Lemmens Charlot 09 ACA 5'40
32 4639 DirkxJana 09 AVT 5'42
33 5483 Vanmechelen Lien 09 ACA 5'48
34 4700 Schops Hannah 09 TACT 5'54
35 5477 Vanderbruggen Roos 09 ACA 5'57

36 5380 De Win Julie 09 TACT 5'59


ervr
Markering


37 5622 Peeters Mila 09 ACP 5'59

38 6567 Jans Lise 09 ACA 6'15
39 5496 Cloesen Merel 09 ADD 6'24
40 5094 Vaes Alina 09  ATLA 625

Pup 08 Dames 1090m Uur:13:00

1 5192 Cruyts Guinevere 08  TACT 4'25
2 5148 Bogaerts Tiana 08 LOOI 4'28
3 5198 Vertessen Ylva 08 ADD 4'29
= 4555 Claes Dieuwke 08 SACN 4'38
5 3308 Vandenbossche Paulien 08 FCHA 4'39
6 4897 Beeckaert Mira 08 MACD4'41
7 5361 Morrhey Maite 08 ADD 4'43
8 4827 Paredes Soraya 08 LOOI 4'50
9 5218 Verding Yinte 08 AVT 4'53
10 4698 Vandevelde Stien 08 TACT 4'56
11 6126 Coeckelberghs Yade 08 RCT 5'09
12 4811 Mommaerts Annika 08 DCLA 5'10
13 5273 Boonen Niene 08 GENK5'11
14 4557 Heuvelman Liv 08 SACN 5'12
15 4628 Lagarde Maxime 08 SACN 5'12
16 5479 Appeltans Cil 08 ACA 5'15
17 5813 Vranken Nore 08  ATLA 5'23
18 6532 Coen Hanne 08 RCT 5'25
19 6566 Jans Eline 08 ACA 5'26
20 5883 America Kyra 08 ACA 5'26
21 5476 Lemmens Steffie 08 ACA 5'27
22 5474 Vandersteen Magali 08 ACA 5'31
23 6560 Janssens Finne 08 ACA 5'33
24 5709 Jooken Zoé 08 ACA 5'55

Pup 09 Heren 1090m Uur:13:08

1 900 Winters Lars 09 GENK 4'11
2 1135 De Ridder Jappe 09 ACA 4'13


ervr
Markering

ervr
Markering


3 188 Van Duffel Jens 09 SACN 4'19
< 1327 Loomans Lander 09  SACN 4'23
5 69  Bax Stan 09  SACN 4'25
6 347 Breugelmans Jan 09 DCLA 4'26
7 769 Weltens Mathias 09  SACN 4'27
8 1325 Machiels Lucas 09 ADD 4'30
9 390 Verdonck Mathis 09 LOOI 4'30
10 705 Verstraete Mathis 09 DCLA 4'36
11 9989 Vandenbossche Martijn 09 NA 4'44
12 698 CoxBram 09  ATLA 4'46
13 1644 Smeets Ward 09  SACN 4'47
14 994 Akkermans Joppe 09 MACD4'50
15 1267 Jacobs Thibo 09 ADD 4'53
16 1898 Monten Dyon 09 ATLA 4'54
17 995 Modesti Mathias 09 MACD5'01
18 904 Creyns Jonas 09 GENK5'01
19 909 Hauquier Mitch 09 GENKJ5'02
20 1211 Gillabel Enno 09 TACT 5'07
21 1875 Plessers Lou 09 ACA 5'le6
22 9987 Briers Lasse 09 NA 521
23 695 Claesen Wout 09  ATLA 522
24 864 Timmermans Stach 09 DCLA 5'23
25 908 AlenteynsJens 09 GENK5'33
26 1336 Lemmens Jorrit 09 ACA 6'03
27 1872 Poelmans Mauro 09 RCT 6'10

Pup 08 Heren 1090m Uur:13:14

1 459 Derickx Juul 08 BREE 4'02
2 699 CoxTomas 08  ATLA 4'05
3 1767 Vertongen Senne 08 RCT 4'09
4 1306 PutNand 08 LOOI 4'11
5 1743 Verdonck Thomas 08 ATAC 4'14
6 1305 Ceyssens Wannes 08 LOOI 4'16
7 1258 Van Erum Tiebe 08 GENK4'23
8 780 Convens Maxim 08 LOOI 4'29


ervr
Markering

ervr
Markering

ervr
Markering

ervr
Markering


9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

1618
1085
202
907
1757
901
70
1148
1137
707
300
387
9994
825
260
1861
1461
189

Janssen Staf
Schouteden Roel
Gijbels Juul
Putzeys Lukas

El Mansouri Amr
Wathiong Robbe

Loomans Alexander

Vanmechelen Daan

Swinnen Arthur
Vogels Wout

Vanderkrieken Jinto

Van Eyck Stan
Smets Kobe
Halders Andreas
Colemont Clement
Brouwers Par
Mols Runar

Maes Ferre

Min 07 Dames 1530m Uur:13:18

O 0O N O U1 o W DN =

R R R R R R
Ul B W N~ O

8624
8254
8228
8732
8811
8913
9163
9130
8940
9079
8076
7988
8920
8559
8769

De Paepe Emma
Jaspers Eva
Breugelmans Tine
Saenen Laure
Hurkens Noémi
Cardinaels Manou
Joosten Kyani
Vanoppen Martha
Camps Noa
Lieten Kato
Vliegen Nel

Bax Rosalie
Luyten Lobke
Bosmans Liana

Roncada Elena

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

LOOI 4'33
LOOI 4'34
AVT 4'35
GENK 4'36
GENK 4'37
GENK 4'41
SACN 4'46
ACA 4'47
ACA 4'49
DCLA 4'57
AVT 4'58
DCLA 5'03
NA 510
ADD 5'13
TACT 5'17
ACA 5'24
TACT 5'35
SACN 5'35

GENK 5'52
DCLA 5'57
DCLA 6'06
LOOI 6'13
MACD 6'18
LOOI 6'22
SACN 6'25
ACA 6'32
ADD 6'34
DCLA 6'37
SACN 6'39
SACN 6'40
LOOI 641
MACD6'53
ACA 6'56



16
17
18
19
20

8258
8473
9159
8267
9331

Molders Kaat

Van Loo Erlien
Straetemans Yana
Michiels Lotte
Greefs Keira

Min 06 Dames 1530m Uur:13:28

1 8959 CoxJill

2 8253 Gursoy Allegra

3 8081 Lagarde Indy

4 8681 Nyssen Marthe

5 8165 Vanspauwen Margot
6 8082 Dujourie Lara

7 8487 Segers Heleen

8 8686 Froidmont Louise

9 8277 Wellens Amberlie
10 8685 Boyen Maya

11 8622 Vanden Bossche Zenja
12 7987 Smids Sare

13 8564 Vlayen Ymke

14 8949 Trekels Tine

15 8269 Boets Liene

16 8167 Pictoel Mirthe

17 9077 Vossen Merel

18 8953 Hesius Yana

19 8006 Van der Wielen Kaat
20 8778 Casters Margo

21 8773 Swinnen Ella

22 8771 Lenaers Ella

23 9075 Weetjens Ismey

24 8768 Vandersteen Liesl
25 8620 Eussen Sam

26 9988 Ickx Marie-Laure

Min 07 Heren 1530m Uur:13:33

07 DCLA 7'04
07  DCLA 723
07  LOOI 7'43
07 LOOI 8'17
07  TACT 9'10
06 ATLA 5'41
06 DCLA 5'43
06  SACN 5'44
06 ADD 5'46
06 TACT 6'01
06 SACN 6'01
06  ATLA 6'02
06 TACT 6'07
06 LOOI 6'09
06 TACT 6'12
06 GENK6'13
06  SACN 6'25
06 TACT 6'31
06 ACA 6'34
06 AVT 6'40
06  TACT 645
06 LOOI 6'46
06 DALO 6'50
06  SACN 6'51
06 ACA 7'10
06 ACA 7'13
06 ACA 7'14
06 MACD

06 ACA 7'26
06 GENK7'40
06 NA 811

7'18


ervr
Markering

ervr
Markering


1 4459 Cox]Jannes 07 ATLA 537
2 4132 Michiels Pieter 07 DALO 5'43
3 4923 Willems Thor 07 ACA 5'48
= 4610 Winters Ruben 07 GENK5'51
5 4612 Segers Sepp 07 GENKJ5'52
6 4225 Cruysberghs Siebe 07 AVT 6'10
7 4775 Penders Gust 07 ACA 6'18
8 4466 Souverijns Ruben 07 ATLA 6'34
9 4104 Colemont Julien 07 TACT 6'37
10 4872 Beusen Brent 07 ADD 6'37
11 4618 Van Diest Neel 07 GENK6'41
12 4224 Kerfs Jonas 07 AVT 6'41
13 4453 Vanbergen Sibe 07 DCLA 4'47
14 4219 Rodiers Daan 07 DCLA 7'00
15 5349 Poelmans Liam 07 RCT 7'05
16 4465 Segers Maarten 07 ATLA 7'09
17 4619 Hauquier Brian 07 GENK7'13
18 4776 Lenaers Tibe 07 ACA 7'27
19 4777 Vanderbruggen Willem 07 ACA 8'11

Min 06 Heren 1530m Uur:13:37

1 5256 El Mansouri Amine 06 GENKS5'31
2 4133 Schutjes Emiel 06 DALO 5'34
3 5247 Ballet Finn 06 ACA 5'36
= 4105 Gaublomme Kobe 06  TACT 5'37
5 4106 Gaublomme Tijn 06  TACT 5'38
6 4784 Danckaert Kobe 06 ACA 544
7 4227 Van Eyck Bram 06 DCLA 5'45
8 3901 Segers Joren 06 DCLA 5'54
9 4919 Vanherle Gilles 06 ADD 6'05
10 4552 Vertessen Kjelle 06 ADD 6'10
11 5430 Harjit Singh Manraj 06 ACA 6'27
12 5171 Vandeweyer Wout 06 ACA 6'29
13 4785 Van Heyghen Quinten 06 ACA 6'49


ervr
Markering

ervr
Markering

ervr
Markering


14

4551 Breban Tom

Cad Dames 2200m Uur:13:52

@
2

3
[
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

1356 Peusens Fien
1129 Robben Janne

1128 Eskens Lena

1355 Palumbo Gaia
1158 Vaesen Britt

1053 Mandervelt Inse
1124 Claes Kaat

1649 Cardinaels Michelle
1826 Crombez-Bloemen Noémie
1052 Mandervelt Emke
1999 Vandeur Femke
1552 Francque Lynn
1399 Breban Linde
1547 Hermans Tine
1554 Timmerman Gitte
1767 Forier Kaat

Cad Heren 2870m Uur:13:56

G © v s w

11
12
13

1130 Janssen Ward
1172 De Smet Arjen

895 Tilmans Brecht

1344 Santermans Warre

1180 Volders Alexander

1343 Libert Lucas

95  Geada Da Silva Andre Nath
240 Fadda Alexis

1181 Hertogen Robbe

1446 Knevels Warre

9986 Da Silva Ravasio Antonio
1453 Luys Noach

832 Van de Schans Luca

06 ADD 7'22
04 ATLA 8'00
04  TACT 8'35
04  TACT 8'39
05 ATLA 8'40
05 AVT 841
05  SACN 8'41
05  TACT 8'50
05  LOOI 8'50
04  TACT 8'55
05  SACN 9'12
05 MACD9'12
05 ACA 9'47
04 ADD 10'06
04 ACA 1048
05 ACA 10'55
05 ACA 10'59
04 ATLA 9'47
05  LOOI 10'10
04 AVT 1013
04 ACA 10'14
05 LOOI 10'18
04 ACA 1026
05  WACO

05  WACO

04 ATLA 10'42
04 ADD 11'19
04 NA 1126
04 AVT 1129
05 SACN 11'31

10'29
10'33


ervr
Markering

ervr
Markering

ervr
Markering

ervr
Markering


14 1826 Cupers Dorian 05 ACA 13'03
Sch Dames 2870m Uur:14:20
1 3482 Camps Lore 03 AVT 11'12
2 3278 Kooij Kiani Dazlyn* 02  SACN 11'35
3 3818 Paps Bo 02 LOOI 12'06
= 3606 Claesen Hanne 03 ADD 12'23
5 3279 Smeets Margot 02 SACN 12'47
6 3820 Braak Lotte* 03  SACN 13'48
Mas +50 Dames 2870m Uur:14:23
1 3671 Coomans Liliane 64 LOOI 12'32
2 4115 Geerits Els 60 AVT 12'54
3 3515 Hendrikx Frieda 53 SACN 13'01
= 3980 Reijnkens Marleen 61 LOOI 13'10
5 3678 Dirix Dora 61 DCLA 13'16
6 4075 Poelmans Sylvie 68 ACA 13'33
7 4009 Strouwen Bea 67 ACA 13'43
8 3534 Pinxten Marina 58 SACN 14'28
9 3618 Palmans Mia 51 SACN 15'12
10 4018 Vander Vorst Ria 48 ACA 16'32
11 3519 Didden Elianthe 56 SACN 16'36
12 4022 Reynaerts Petra 69 ACA 17'44
Sch Heren 4280m Uur:14:32
1 3366 Vijgen Sander 02 ACA 14'le
2 3011 Biesmans Senne 03 ATLA 1418
3 3269 Vandebosch Robbe 02 ADD 14'30
4 2203 Cambresier Maxime 02 RFCL 14'47
5 2854 Vaesen Dieter 03 AVT 14'53
6 3115 Broers Tom 02 ADD 15'05
7 3006 Nicolaes Julian 02 ATLA 15'14
8 3120 Bernkens Rune 03 ADD 15'20


ervr
Markering

ervr
Markering


9 3255 Ceyssens Martijn 03 LOOI 1524

10 3018 Timmerman Berre 03 ATLA 16'11
11 3119 Rouffa Bram 02 ADD 16'23
12 2846 Nickmans Lars 03 DALO 16'41
13 2845 Belmans Lucas 03 DALO 17'16

Mas +50 Heren 4280m Uur:15:03

1 3897 Baudinet Jean-Pierre 68 RFCL 14'49
2 7386 Van Marcke Pascal 67 ACA 14'53
3 5453 Teunkens Karel 62 VMOL 15'26
4 5379 Ver Elst Jan 58 HULS 15'54
5 6587 Wolfs Michel 68 ADD 15'58
6 7380 Taffin Miguel 65 DCLA 16'09
7 5866 Vandermaesen Ivo 60 DCLA 16'18
8 5579 Steenput Joris 62 DCLA 16'23
9 6420 Schoels Marc 63 ACA 16'28
10 6474 Metten Ivan 65 ADD 16'42
11 6880 De Vos Hugo 58 GENK 16'55
12 6282 Pelgrims Edouard 55 ACA 17'03
13 5557 Bens Benny 62 LOOI 17'12
14 6270 Werckx Ludo 60 ACA 17'22
15 6284 Lefevre Luc 61 ACA 17'33
16 5886 Vrys Rudi 59 DCLA 17'35
17 5567 Luts Daniél 56 DCLA 17'53
18 5961 Reynders Jos 57 LOOI 18'17
19 5486 Maes Erik 64  DALO 18'29
20 6271 Govaerts Kris 52 ACA 18'34
21 4797 Heptia Noél 50 SER 18'36
22 9985 Govaerts Johan 53 NA 19'12
23 7216 Buttiens Marc 58 ACA 19'28
24 9984 Broos Bruno 57 NA 19'29
25 5447 Van de Reijd Jozef 55 VMOL19'32
26 6268 Ruymen Michel 56 ACA 19'37
27 6267 DiVito Domenico 57 ACA 19'45
28 5952 Dullers Andre 54  LOOI 19'49


ervr
Markering


29 5279 Vangerven Gerard 56  SACN 20'14

Jun Dames 5020m Uur:15:25

1 765 Van Lent Jana 01 VOLH 18'25
2 515 Snyers Romy 01 AVT 2045
3 582 De Cock Ethyl 01 GENK21'10

Sen Dames 5020m Uur:15:28

1 3825 Vanden Bempt Sigrid Mas 81 DCLA 1820
2 1886 Schreurs Anne 92  GENK 18'56
3 1666 Lambert Inneke 94 DCLA 19'28
4 2098 Driesen Jet 99 ACA 19'50
5 2004 Meylaers Antse 99 AVT 20'26
6 2007 Helsen Heleen 97 ACA 21'15
7 2006 Helsen Sara 98 ACA 21'55
8 9981 Vanneste Liesbeth 86 NA 24'15
9 2099 Driesen Loes 97 ACA 24'35
10 2403 Berkmans Riet 99  DALO 27'00

Mas -50 Dames 5020m Uur:15:32

1 4175 Gorissen Mieke 82 ADD 18'36
2 4244 Palmans Lieve 68  SACN 19'47
3 3516 Tyskens Suzy 76  SACN 20'17
= 3630 Verhoeven Elly 71  DALO 20'26
5 3533 Tessens Liesbeth 76  SACN 20'57
6 4254 Jamaer Els 79 ADD 21'37
7 3831 VanOosterwijck Nathalie 79  ATLA 22'45
8 4483 Keimes Liesbet 77 ADD 22'58
9 3830 Lenaerts Linda 82 ATLA 24'46
10 4107 Uitdebroeks Anja 72  ACA 25'03
11 3824 Van Slycke Sarah 78 DCLA 26'01

Jun Heren 7100m Uur:15:58


ervr
Markering

ervr
Markering


1 525 Ferson Simon 01 LOOI 23'49
2 510 Jordens Jasper 01 DALO 25'24
3 512 Nickmans Dries 00 DALO 26'58

Mas -50 Heren 7100m Uur:16:06

1 6039 Segers Davy 77  DCLA 23'30
2 6458 Put Jonathan 81 LOOI 24'30
3 6403 Jacobs Kris 79  ADD 25'07
4 5871 Clerinx Raf 77 ATLA 25'33
5 5540 Artoos Tom 77  DCLA 26'04
6 5490 Schutjes Alain 72  DALO 26'14
7 6854 Aerts Sam 77 ACA 26'18
8 6563 Santermans Jeroen 77 ADD 26'39
9 6133 Stevens Christophe 81 ADD 26'52
10 5498 Verachtert Herman 69 AVT 27'02
11 7476 Wintmolders Geert 82 ADD 27'08
12 6404 Vanderbeuken Stijn 80 ADD 27'17
13 5285 Leppens Peter 80  SACN 27'27
14 6726 Straetemans Stefan 76  LOOI 27'36
15 6595 Luyten Dennis 78  LOOI 27'43
16 9982 Droumpouras Dimitri 80 NA 27'56
17 6481 Driesen Dimitri 70 ACA 28'23
18 6736 Sampermans Bart 82  DCLA 28'58
19 9991 Smets Dieter 77 na  29'24
20 5283 C(Claes Johan 76  SACN 29'36
21 6766 Vertessen Bert 78 ADD 29'46
22 6272 Lenaers Gert 70 ACA 30'14
23 7047 Huybrechts Stefaan 69 ACA 30'42
24 6484 Van Den Bossche Marnic 69 ACA 33'27
25 6031 Hesius Tom 73  DALO 34'14
26 9983 Nelissen Marc 80 NA 3514

Sen Heren 8510m Uur:16:44


ervr
Markering


1 2873 Vanoppen Thomas

2 5894 Heemskerk Steven

3 2330 Poffé Chiel

4 3000 Simons Wouter

5 2271 Robben Simon

6 2272 Robben Tom

7 3138 Vanholst Michiel

8 2318 De Vis Jeroen

9 3491 Reynders Brecht

10 2673 Aerts Andries

11 2566 Henri Arne

12 9980 Jacobs]oris

13 3063 Maes Tom

14 2288 Mannaerts Niels

15 2845 Seynaeve Jurgen

16 9979 Hermans Stephane

17 2213 Peeters Bjorn

18 3351 Vandebeek Arnold

19 2290 Volders Jurre - 21
3098 Buttiens Leroy

99  ACHL 26'53
Mas 78  ATLA 27'28
93  DCLA 28'07
96 GENK28'22
99  TACT 28'58
95 TACT 29'16
90 ACA 29'33
93  DCLA 29'57
93 DALO 30'00
86 ADD 30'09
93 ADD 31'01
88 na 31'31
86  DALO 31'32
92  DALO 31'47
90 LOOI 3309
84 na 3321
89  SACN 34'01
91 LOOI 37'55
93 DALO 40'00
85 ADD Opgave


ervr
Markering


